
Region 5 AHA Off-Site Sport Horse Championship 

Western Dressage – Main Indoor Arena – Friday, June 28 

Introductory and Basic tests will be ridden in the short court.  Level 1 and above, in the standard. 

Back#  Time  Rider Name Horse Name  

546   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Hack Champ 
510 7:30 AM CAMI BENWAY WD MAGIKYL KING +/ 
493 7:30 AM NINA LOPEZ ETA BASKATINUS  

550   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic ATR Champ - Test 4 
482 7:45 AM PARKER HEISER  BR ROCKSTAR 
486 7:52 AM RONDA ANDREWS DR JOHNNY FEVER ++/ 
490 7:59 AM MAKENA PORTER LAST DIRT RHOAD + 
498 8:06 AM KIMBERLEE LYLE TACTICAL ADVANTAGE 
503 8:13 AM RICK EDWARDS DREAMERS DARK DEXTER ++ 
506 8:20 AM SARAH GUNDERSON SCANDALOUS PERSUASION 
507 8:27 AM KAILEE JONES  ROL FEELS LIKE RAIN + 
508 8:34 AM LAURIE H TIBBS RAVENWOOD HOT STUFF +// 
509 8:41 AM ROXZENE BOCKSTRUCK                RAVENWOOD EXOTICPRIZE 
523 8:48 AM JENNIFER RADER CR APOLLO +/ 
524 8:55 AM KATHERINE HALL DANERYS 
535 9:02 AM MARLA JEAN PATTERSON REYVOLUTION +//  
537 9:09 AM JOAN ARNETT  MP FORT KNOX  
539 9:16 AM AVA MANNING  BSF ANTHOLOGY  
550 9:23 AM CINDY TOBECK  SMF ANNIE GET YOURGUN ++++// 

  BREAK 9:30 – 9:45 

547   Intro Dressage Walk/Trot 10 & Under Champ - Western Dressage Test 4 
494 9:45 AM OLIVIA WOODS   GALIHADIN ++//  

548   A/AA/HA Western Dressage Intro ATR Champ 
486 9:51 AM RONDA ANDREWS DR JOHNNY FEVER ++/ 
490 9:57 AM MAKENA PORTER LAST DIRT RHOAD + 
543 10:03 AM SHELBY LUBCHUK KL IN MY CYTES  
549 10:09 AM AMY LYNN PIKE  JOHNNY PAYCHECK + 

549   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic Champ - Test 4 
535 10:15 AM S NICOLIEN MULLER REYVOLUTION +//  
498 10:22 AM KIMBERLEE LYLE TACTICAL ADVANTAGE 
506 10:29 AM SARAH GUNDERSON SCANDALOUS PERSUASION 
507 10:36 AM KAILEE JONES ROL FEELS LIKE RAIN + 
508 10:43 AM LAURIE H TIBBS RAVENWOOD HOT STUFF +// 
509 10:50 AM ROXZENE BOCKSTRUCK  RAVENWOOD EXOTICPRIZE 
520 10:57 AM STEPHANIE KORHEL AMIRAH NOOR BR 
523 11:04 AM JENNIFER RADER CR APOLLO +/ 
524 11:11 AM KATHERINE HALL DANERYS 
492 11:18 AM NINA LOPEZ SAN EL SAMANTHA MAE 
537 11:25 AM S NICOLIEN MULLER MP FORT KNOX  
538 11:32 AM EMELIA OBERMEYER ROSIES ALLIENCE 

BREAK AND LENGTHEN COURT 11:39 – 11:54 

START TIME IS 7:30 AM!



553   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 2 Champ   - Test 4 
510 11:54 AM CAMI BENWAY WD MAGIKYL KING +/ 

552   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 1 ATR Champ - Test 4 
482 12:02 PM PARKER HEISER BR ROCKSTAR 
557 12:10 PM MICHELLE KOFFLER SIR SOXX A LOT ++++// 
503 12:18 PM RICK EDWARDS DREAMERS DARK DEXTER ++ 
508 12:26 PM LAURIE H TIBBS RAVENWOOD HOT STUFF +// 
550 12:34 PM CINDY TOBECK  SMF ANNIE GET YOURGUN ++++// 
495 12:42 PM TARA WEDLUND WCF CALIFORNICATION +/  

554   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 3 Champ - Test 4 
510 12:50 PM CAMI BENWAY WD MAGIKYL KING +/ 

551   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 1 Champ - Test 4 
493 12:58 PM NINA LOPEZ ETA BASKATINUS  
498 1:06 PM AUDREY R PRICE TACTICAL ADVANTAGE 
508 1:14 PM LAURIE H TIBBS RAVENWOOD HOT STUFF +// 
535 1:22 PM S NICOLIEN MULLER REYVOLUTION +//  
557 1:30 PM MICHELLE KOFFLER SIR SOXX A LOT ++++// 

                                        WESTERN DRESSAGE ENDS AT 1:38 PM.  
                                             IN-HAND WILL START AT 1:30


